

## Congratulatory letterbox treats ingredients:

**\*\*Love Cocoa congratulations chocolate bar\*\*** MILK Chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (4%) Honeycomb Granules (sugar, glucose syrup, raising agent: sodium bicarbonate, rice flour). Cocoa solids min. 41%, Milk solids min. 15%. Allergens: Please see BOLD above. Made on machinery that processes Tree Nuts (almonds, hazelnuts), Peanuts and Wheat.

**\*\*Nio cosmopolitan\*\***: KETEL ONE FAMILY MADE VODKA (40%) / COINTREAU (ALCOHOL, WATER, SUGAR, ORANGE PEELS EXTRACTS) (15%) / TOSCHI CRANBERRY SYRUP (SUGAR, CRANBERRY JUICE (19%), WATER, FLAVOURINGS, ACIDIFIER: CITRIC ACID, COLOURINGS: ANTHOCYANIS,ANTIOXIDANT: ASCORBIC ACID) / ACIDIFIER: CITRIC ACID / WATER